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Apéritifs
MARTINI FIERO
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI DRY
APEROL

PIMM'S NO 1
BRANCA MENTA
FERNET BRANCA
CAMPARI (ITALY)
PERNOD

RICARD

Vodka

ANGEL BEACH VODKA
ERISTOFF VODKA
CELEBRATION WHITE PEACOCK
SMIRNOFF

WHITE LAKE

RUSSIAN STANDARD ORIGINAL
ABSOLUT VODKA

ABSOLUT RASPBERRI

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

BELUGA NOBLE

Tequila

PATRON SILVER
CAMINO SILVER
CAMINO GOLD
TRES SOMBREROS SILVER

)
Gin

GORDON'S

GORDON'S PINK
BEEFEATER

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BULLDOG

HAYMAN'S LONDON DRY

COLOMBO NO.07 LONDON DRY GIN
ASCOT REGAL DRY GIN

ASCOT REGAL ELDERFLOWER INFUSION GIN

ASCOT REGAL BLUEBERRY BRUST
BEEFEATER 24

PLYMOUTH

FOUR PILLARS

TAMRAS INDIAN DRY GIN
HENDRICK'S

WILLEM BARENTSZ

SIPSMITH LONDON

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ GIN
MONKEY 47

50ML

700.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,950.00
3,200.00
3,400.00
3,400.00
3,650.00
4,100.00
4,100.00

25ML

800.00

475.00

700.00
1,150.00
1,200.00
1,250.00
1,500.00
1,600.00
2,250.00
2,550.00
3,350.00
3,200.00

25ML

3,650.00

1400.00
1,400.00
1,900.00

25ML

1,200.00
1,400.00
1,450.00
1,600.00
2,600.00
2,000.00
1,850.00
2,300.00

600.00

650.00

650.00
2,500.00
2,550.00
2,600.00
2,650.00
2,850.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,600.00
3,800.00

BEVERAGE

MENU

BOTTLE

9,300.00
13,750.00
13,750.00
13,750.00
43,900.00
47,600.00
50,100.00
50,100.00
54,600.00
61,300.00
60,300.00

BOTTLE

20.900.00
13,200.00
17,750.00
27,500.00
35,200.00
37,100.00
40,400.00
41,100.00
61,900.00
77,000.00
88,400.00
96,100.00

BOTTLE

108,700.00
40,800.00
40,800.00
50,700.00

BOTTLE

35,500.00
38,200.00
43,600.00
48,400.00
51,900.00
56,100.00
55,900.00
64,900.00
17,500.00
18,100.00
18,100.00
70,000.00
70,600.00
72,700.00
79,500.00
80,700.00
83,300.00
84,900.00
100,600.00
105,900.00

Rum

BACARDI - 750 ML

BLACK BY BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN
MALIBU RUM

PLANTATION SILVER
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR OLD
MOUNT GAY SILVER
PLANTATION DARK
BACARDI — IMPORTED (1LTR)
SAILOR JERRY

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD
BACARDI OCHO

MOUNT GAY XO

ZACAPA

Whiskey

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL

DEWAR'S SPECIAL RESERVE 12 YEARS
DEWAR'S SPECIAL RESERVE 15 YEARS
WILLIAM LAWSONS REGULAR

VAT 69

KINCARDEN

VAT 69 1L

GRANTS

BALLANTINE'S FINEST

BALLANTINE'S FINEST 1L

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS 12 YEAR OLD

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
CHIVAS 25 YEAR OLD

Bourbon

JIM BEAM
MAKER'S MARK
WOODFOOD RESERVE

Tennessee Whiskey

JACK DANIEL'S

Irish whiskey

TULLAMORE DEW
JAMSON IRISH

Cognac

COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY XO

25ML

1,200.00
1,100.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,400.00
1,450.00
1,700.00
1,650.00
1,600.00
1,950.00
1,900.00
2,550.00
3,200.00
4,300.00

25ML

1,400.00
2,100.00
2,500.00
1,100.00
1,200.00
1,400.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
2,350.00
2,350.00
2,700.00
12,700.00
19,200.00

25ML

1,700.00
2,800.00
3,300.00

25ML

2,100.00

25ML

1,850.00
1,900.00

25ML

2,850.00
6,500.00
4,200.00
3,900.00
17,600.00

BOTTLE

16,500.00
14,500.00
35,000.00
41,900.00
42,100.00
42,700.00
48,100.00
48,800.00
51,400.00
54,000.00
57,500.00
70,400.00
86,200.00
128,200.00

BOTTLE

39,500.00
61,200.00
73,100.00
30,500.00
32,400.00
39,000.00
39,300.00
42,400.00
45,350.00
58,000.00
65,900.00
71,250.00
73,700.00

363,900.00

536,000.00

BOTTLE

50,800.00
83,950.00
98,200.00

BOTTLE

63,500.00

BOTTLE

51,100.00
55,900.00

BOTTLE

77,300.00
172,300.00
117,200.00
103,700.00
468,200.00

Brandy

SAINT LOUIS VSOP

Single Malts

ABERFELDY 12 YEARS
GLENROTHES SHERRY CASK
LOCH LOMOND ORIGINAL
ARDBEG 10 YEARS
GLENROTHES 2001
SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 12 YEARS
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEARS
GLENROTHES 1995
SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 15 YEARS
KAVALAN CONCERTMASTER
CARDU 12 YEARS 1L

OBAN 14 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
KAVALAN CLASSIC

GLEN SCOTIA 15 YEARS
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS
BELVENIE 12 YEARS
KAVALAN EX-BOURBON
KAVALAN PODIUM
ABERLOUR 18 YEARS
KAVALAN OLOROSO
BELVENIE 14 YEARS
TALISKER 18 YEARS
BELVENIE 17 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEARS

Liqueurs

LIMONCELLO

KAHLUA

SAMBUCA

BAILEYS

BLUE CURACAO

CREME DE CASSIS
SOUTHERN COMFORT
LUXARDO MARASCHINO
DISARONNO AMARETTO
JAGERMEISTER
COINTREAU
FRANGELICO

DRAMBUIE

Sri Lankan Spirits

IDL OLD ARRACK

OLD CASK ARRACK

OLD RESERVE ARRACK
OLD RESERVE ARRACK 47
RITZ BRANDY

CALYPSO WHITE RUM
CALYPSO RED RUM
ASCOT DRY GIN

ASCOT PINK GIN

V&A GOLD RESERVE
ALTIMA PURE COCONUT ARRACK

Champagne

VEUVE BONNEVAL

PIERRE MIGNON BRUT

PIERRE MIGNON ROSE BRUT
POL ROGER BRUT RESERVE
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
DOM PERIGNON

25ML

1,100.00

25ML

2,800.00
2,050.00
2,300.00
2,300.00
2,350.00
2,550.00
2,950.00
3,050.00
3,900.00
3,950.00
3,900.00
4,000.00
4,200.00
4,800.00
4,500.00
4,800.00
5,150.00
5,500.00
5,950.00
6,400.00
6,350.00
7,350.00
7,900.00
9,500.00
16,550.00

25ML

1,000.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,700.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
1650.00
2,000.00
2,150.00
2,150.00
2,450.00
2.500.00
2,600.00

50ML

800.00
850.00
950.00
1,200.00
900.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,100.00
1,400.00
3,500.00

BOTTLE

30,500.00

BOTTLE

81,500.00
57,300.00
63,650.00
63,950.00
65,000.00
71,900.00
81,950.00
85,200.00
109,000.00
109,950.00
116,350.00
118,650.00
125,300.00
133,650.00
134,750.00
137,800.00
143,550.00
154,100.00
166,000.00
178,500.00
177,850.00
205,200.00
234,600.00
265,200.00
462,600.00

BOTTLE

25,200.00
43,550.00
49,300.00
50,200.00
50,200.00
50,200.00
50,200.00
57,300.00
60,200.00
60,500.00
68,500.00
69,600.00
72,700.00

BOTTLE

10,800.00
11,700.00
12,500.00
17,750.00
12,500.00
13,800.00
13,800.00
13,900.00
14,750.00
18,200.00
49,900.00

BOTTLE

44,500.00
42,250.00
46,450.00
78,250.00
78,650.00
357,400.00

White Wine

GATO NEGRO CHARDONNAY 2,000.00
MCGUIGAN BLACK LABEL SAUVIGNON BLANC 2,500.00

GLASS

MONTE CAMPO PINOT GRIGIO 2,500.00
JP CHENET SAUVIGNON
MCGUIGAN BLACK LABEL MOSCATO
LAUGEL CUVEE GEWURZTRAMINER
HANS GREYL SAUVIGNON BLANC
HERITAGE RESERVE CHENIN BLANC

[ ]
Red W 1ne GLASS
GATO NEGRO CARMENERE 2,000.00
JP CHENET CABERNET SYRAH 2,200.00
MCGUIGAN BLACK LABEL SHIRAZ 2,450.00
VILLA CARDINI CHIANTI
MCGUIGAN BLACK LABEL MERLOT
LAUGEL CUVEE PINOT NOIR
ROSC W 1nec GLASS
GATO NEGRO ROSE 2,000.00
ROSE D'ANJOU CHEMIN DES SABLES 3,000.00

LA CAMPANA ROSADO
CN ROSADO

CHAMPTELOUP ROSE D'ANJOU

BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD MOUTON CADET
GARZON PINOT ROSE DE CORTE

CHATEAU DES FERRAGES ROSE

MIRAVAL ROSE

Sparkling Wine

GLASS
DUBOIS SECO 2,000.00
MARTINI ASTI 2,500.00
MARTINI PROSECCO 3,300.00
CODORNIU CLASICO BRUT ROSE

TENUTA CA'BOLANI PROSECCO BRUT

HATTINGLEY VALLEY SPARKLING ROSE

SILENI CELLAR SPARKLING ROSE

Cider

SOMERSBY APPLE 330ML

SOMERSBY BLACKBERRY 330ML

Draft BCCI' SMALL
LION 1,000.00
CARLSBERG 1,200.00
LION PITCHER 1.5L

CARLSBERG PITCHER 1.5L

LION TOWER 3L

CARLSBERG TOWER 3L

Beer

LION ICE 325ML

CARLSBERG BEER SMOOTH 330ML

GUINNESS 325ML

HEINEKEN 330ML

BOTTLE

9,000.00
11,000.00
11,100.00
10,000.00
11,000.00
15,850.00
18,900.00
19,100.00

BOTTLE

9,000.00
10,000.00
11,000.00
11,800.00
11,000.00
17,500.00

BOTTLE

9,000.00
13,600.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
16,200.00
19,550.00
20,350.00
21,300.00
31,900.00

BOTTLE

8,500.00
12,000.00
15,300.00
15,300.00

15,700.00

18,450.00
28,200.00

1,200.00
1,200.00

LARGE

1,500.00
1,700.00
4,300.00
4,900.00
8,500.00
9,600.00

1,000.00
1,300.00
1,400.00
1,200.00

All prices are inclusive of Government Taxes & Service Charge



°
( OthallS Whether the sun is up or down, these cocktails will get the party in your mouth started at any time of day.

Signature
BLUE ANGEL - 3,400

A heavenly concoction of Vodka, Bacardi White Rum, Ascot Dry Gin, Tequila, Blue Curagao, lime juice and
pineapple juice. Our signature special cocktail to make your halo glow.

LANKA ESPRESSO MARTINI- 2,200

From our barman baristas. The perfect blend of vanilla Infused Arrack, homemade coffee liqueur, kithul treacle and
a shot of freshly brewed espresso.

LYCHEE GRAPEFRUITTINI -2,900

Sweet and sour. Perfectly balanced. Angel Vodka, Triple Sec, grapefruit and lychee juice. Shaken, not stirred.

THE WEATHER IN JUNE- 2,500

Some might say this is a Dark and Stormy, others might say it is our take on the local Arrack Attack. A double serve
of Spiced Arrack with fresh lime and ginger beer syrup topped with soda. Finished with a dash of our house bitters
and a drop of Tabasco.

ANGEL DUST-2,700

Lemongrass-infused Angel Beach Vodka mixed with lime juice, coconut water and vanilla simple syrup.
Garnished with star anise and served martini style.

MAI ANGEL -3,500

There's no more perfect way to see the sun go down than with this tropical mixture. A double dose of Rum, Orange
Liqueur, fresh orange and lime juice.

ABCPOWER - 3,900

Feel the full power of Angel Beach with a dose of Angel Vodka, Bacardi, Cointreau, with orange, cranberry & pineapple
juice.

AYOS ANGEL -2,900

Butterfly Pea Gin, Triple Sec, Lime, Soda and Hibiscus Syrup.
UNA BREEZE -1,900

Arrack, Narikela, pineapple & Passion Juice.

BIG WILLY'S TROPICAL GIN - 3,200

Gin, Triple Sec, Luxardo Maraschino, fresh lime and pineapple, homemade bitter, grenadine syrup and soda.

LOU & SALLY -2,800

Vodka, limoncello, chairman's style king coconut, lychee juice and basil leaves

Classic
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO - 2,200

White Rum, Passion Fruit Puree, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda.

COSMOPOLITAN -3,200

Keruv Citron, Wenneker Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI -2,200

From our barman baristas. The perfect blend of Vodka, homemade coffee liqueur, Sugar Syrup and
a shot of freshly brewed espresso.

DAIQUIRI-2,200

White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.

MARGARITA -4,200

House Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice.

PINA COLADA -3,100

White Rum, Coconut Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream.

MAITAI -3,100
White Rum, Red Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Orgreat Syrup.

MOJITO -2,200

White rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda.

NEGRONI -3,800

Gordon's, Campari, Dolin Vermouth Rouge

CAIPIRINHA -2,800

Cachaga, lime wedges, and crushed sugar served on the rocks.

OLD FASHIONED -3,900

Jim Beam, Crushed Sugar, Aromatic Bitters.

BLOODY MARY -2,200

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime juice, Worcestershire sauce, salt/ Pepper to taste.

For those of us who prefer a
SO ter Stu cocktail in our hands without the booze...

Drinks to share that go with
sharing good times... 4 serves per bowl

Pitchers

but don't be afraid to add your favourite shot if you feel like it!

SQUEEZE MY RED BALLS - 1,200

Watermelon, Lime, Hibiscus curry syrup, Soda

MINT AND GINGER LEMONADE - 1,200

UNA BREEZE - 9,500

Arrack, Narikela, Pineapple & Passion Juice.

MOJITO PITCHER - 9,500

Bacardi White Rum, fresh lime wedges, fresh mint, white sugar, with a splash of soda.

SEX ON THE BEACH - 15,900

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice for the tropical vibes.

PINEAPPLE STRAWBERRY PUNCH - 10,200

Pineapple juice, fresh strawberries and mint are the stars of this show when they combine with lime
juice and Ascot Gin topped with spritz.

KAMAKAZI -11,300

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

AYOS ANGEL PITCHER - 10,200

Butterfly Pea Gin, Triple Sec, Lime, Soda and Hibiscus Syrup

LOU & SALLY - 13,000

Vodka, limoncello, chairman's style king coconut, lychee juice and basil leaves

All prices are inclusive of Government Taxes & Service Charge

We'd describe this more but the name is pretty self-explanatory.

GALLE FORT ICED TEA - 1,200

A combination of lime juice and vanilla simple syrup are combined and served long. Topped with a Coca-Cola float.

THE LOVE LETTER - 1,500

Like a little kiss to the neck. Fresh strawberries, lime juice and mint are topped up with tonic water. Kind of sweet but also sultry.

When life gives You Lemons Don't make Lemonade,

Lemonade Make Angel's Special Lemonade....

MANGO GINGER LEMONADE - 1,350

Mango Piree, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda Water

PINEAPPLE ROSEMARY LEMONADE - 1,350

Pineapplepuree, Homemade Rosemary Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda Water

WATERMELON LEMONADE - 1,350

Watermelon Juice, Lime Juice, Lime Cordial, Mint Leaves, Soda Water.

ORANGE VANILLA -1,350 (G)angelbeachsl

Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Soda Water.

Juices

KING COCONUT
WATERMELON
PASSION FRUIT
MIXED FRUIT
MANGO
PINEAPPLE
PACKAGED JUICES

E10]0)

950
1,800
1,800
1,900
2,200
2,900

(CRANBERRY /ORANGE /GRAPEFRUIT /APPLE /TOMATO)

Hot Coffee

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE
CORTADO
PICCOLO
CAFFE MOCHA

Cold Coffee

COLD AMERICANO
ICED LATTE

COLD BREW
CRUSHED LATTE

Tea

BLACK TEA
GREEN TEA
ICE TEA

Soft Drinks

SODA WATER

TONIC

COCA COLA

SPRITE

GINGER BEER

PELICAN ISLAND SODA
PELICAN ISLAND COLA
PELICAN ISLAND TONIC
RED BULL

Water

MINERAL WATER (LARGE)
OLU WATER (SMALL)
OLU WATER (LARGE)
OLU WATER SPARKLING
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